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
only. References required. Phone .Main
5 s 01) between h o u o of 0 and 0 P. M

IRVINGTON.
2 and apartments furnished for

housekeeping. Adults. 760 E.

ELEGANT furniture of a modern
apartment sacrificed for quick sain;
leaving city; must see to appreciate;
west side, close in. Phone M ain 2S.

Fl'RNISHED apartments, ncwiy
decorated, all large, light, outside rooms;
free heat, light and water; large lawn;
adults onlv. 10 East 16th st.

THE W HEELDON AN N E
Corner 10th and Salmon. J. 3 and 4- -

room apts. ; permanent or transient
also single rooms. Main 6641.

HANTHORNE APARTMENTS.
modern furnished apartment

with 3 disappearing beds; newly tinted;
suitaoie fyr 4 people. J.l utn.

subletWILL exclusive apartment. Knob
Hill district, suitable mr 2. or .1 auuiis
furnished including silver and piano
P h o n e Monday. Bdwy 34 7.
R( m )M and kitchenette, every thins In
the best of shape, very clean, price
ner month. 321 6th St. Marshall 402.

$4 3 rooms. 2 closets. bath. newly
tinted, lurnisnea complete, warning uib
tance. 610 East Couch, corner 16th st.
CLEAN housekeeping rooms, walking

distance. 440 E. Yamhill. Phone East
8 1 1 0.

X

ci.osK in. three larare rooms, furnace heat
electric light, gas ana oatn. isu i. i2in
st. $! per month

BERKELEY APTS.. 30 Trinity place. 3
room front opt., also basement
npt. Mar 1.0.

ALICE COURT East Sth, Burnside; newly
decorated, a rooms, rirepiace, pnone.
Ivory woodwork; 2 bods. East

WILL share west side apartment with
congenial Protestant lady. W 82, Ore
gonian. j

LUZERNE.
Two-roo- furnished apt, with private

bath. Marshall 30t.
pi.kav sunnv. w ell-- f urnlshfd housekecp

ing apartments; very reasonaoie. on
'4th st.

turn. apt., one bane ment room
suitable for working man; rent very
reasonable. 312 Clay st.

?..vi iikkUVf ave.. apt., furnished
and gas, heater ana aomestic ue. oou- -
I.twn car, woooiawn n..

LUC1LE COURT.
3 rooms, all outside, newly tinted,

baths: $40. Broadway 2(7l
BOARD and room for couple or 2 gentle-

men in modern bungalow, home privi
lege s.seiKo.

furnished apts., steam heat,
free phone. 27th and Sandy blvd., 1
block from 2 carlines. 843 Nelson st.

PARKHURST APARTMENTS.
Nice furnished apt., for rent.

Call Bdwy. 1179.

BUSH MARK. Wash., cor. 17tn.. modern,
eeambcated 1 and apts S.eep
Ing rooms $4 wk. up.

THE EVERETT 044 Everett st.. furnished
apt., all outsid rooms, with bal-

cony .walking(nstanc
V ESTONIA APTS.. 066 GLISAN.

Nicely furnished apt., private
bath. $45.

APARTMENTS. NEWLY FUR-
NISHED. $35 AND $45 PER MONTH.
412 E. 0TH ST. N.

MUNCEY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- basement apt., $25.

4070. 300 Clsy st.
CINCINNATI Court, 2 rooms and sleeping

porch, furnished, $30; walking distance.
401 10th st. Main 2480.

LEONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22d ST.
Furnished apt.. $40. Marshall

2250.
AND furn. apts.; rent $3S und
$2S per mo.; electric and furnace heat.
1 room at $16 per mo 0:P Everett st.

NICELY furnished rooms; bath and phone,
close In; $2.50 and $3 weekly. 301 14th
st. Aut. 021-6- '

front apt., walking distance. 383
Williams sve. E. 5104.

apartment, partly furnished, $20.
K 3308.

apartment, clean, modern ; 1 7th
and Lovejoy. Arllne apts. Bdwy I si 2.

IF LOOKING - for clean
kltrhonette call 207-1-

NICELY furnished apt. and sleeping room
for rent at 5S6 Hoyt st.

4 ROOMS, 1 blk. school, $12
st. N.. 1 blk. so. MV car.

THREE rooms, furn ished. modern.
E. Alder. Auto. 226-4-

FOUR rooms, modern, steam heat, 2
501 Gllsan.

SAX MARCO. EAST STH aND COUCH
MODERN APTS EAST ltftfu

STORAGE FREE.
M pvlng for leas. Phone Bdwy. 2443.

UNION AVE., and Killingsworth; fur. apt.
$21.00; all complete; concrete buildings.

TH E PENROSE. Grand ave. at Belmont.
K ast 4548. Cholc e 2 and apts.

BUEN A V 1ST A 434 Harrison First clau
2 and apts. Main 1052.

AND furnished apis Juilana
apts.. 40 Trtnliy place. Mar. Pa3.

ALTAMONT apts.. 304 College St.- rms..
nicely furnished.

THE CHELTENHAM, very desirable apt.,
10th and Northrup. Bdwy. 3608.

NEATLY furnlahed apartment, four rooms
and bath. 860 Sandy blvd.

A BEAUTIFUL furnished apart-
ment. Southampton, 414 10th su

FOB RKNT.
Kurn tubed Apaxtment.

A VERY CLASSY FURNISHED APT.,
large, light, warm, modern front apt.,
has disappearing bed and a davenport,
bath, built-i- n refrigerator, garbage lift,
etc. La rice convenient kitchen, immac-
ulately clean; frlft-claa- s janitor service
guaranteed. Reasonable rent; two to
four adults.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th A Columbia.

1UJ ST. CLAIR STREET.
$37.00. Including heat, light, phone,

etc. ; art ist furnished apt.,
newly painted and decorated; outside
window's on 3 sides; fine residential sec-

tion; pernvanent tenant only. Main 3S16.
THE ELM Woo-D-

KlrM-claj- J and apts.. com-
pletely f urn. ; permanent and transient.

410 loth t.
Main loop or Main 60OO.

RIGHT DOWNTOWN.
A real home to the right party; 2 well

Auto. 03
NEWLY renovated three-roo- front apt.

In quiet residential district; $00 mo;
no children. The Arcadia Apt., 700 Ever-
ett street.

I nmrn'sueU Auanmmu.
3 LARGE rooms and bath, steam heat,

hot and cold water, stove, and bed fur-
nished; good location; good car service,
rent reasonable; no children 1400 Union
avenue N. Wdin. 5500.

MERLIN, Broadway and Grant, fine large
corner apt., 2 dressing rooms

and bath, strictly modern, $40 p r
month; also small furnished apt.,
$20 month.

LAltuE front upartnunt, nicely
furnished, first floor, free light, water,
bath, laundry room, phone anu good hot- -

. water heat. $S0 ; also $20 apartment ;

adults. 562 C.lisan.
BRUCE APTS. 20TH AND NORTH R U P

modern, hardwood floors,
front and sleeping porch ; fine view ;

steam heat, J a n tor s ej" v ice. E ast 1 300.
BONN Y BHAfcT

Corner apt. 3 rooms, bath, dressing
room and sleeping porch. Modern, in
Irvington. 514 H uncock.

IRVINGTON.
Four rooms, garage, Gasco furnace,

fireplace, hardwood floors; rent. Auto-matl- c

227-4-

UNFURNISHED apartment. iarKe yard: he
objection to children. 00 E. bth S. East
8367.

CHOICE corner apt.. 17th and Tillamook;
rent $10o per mo. F. E. Bowman 4ie Co.,
210 C. of C. bids. M u in 302fl.

CHOICE corner apt., 17th and Tillamook;
rent $100 per mo. F. E. Bowman Ac Co.,
210 C. of C bldg. Main 3026.

TWO-ROO- apartment, on ground floor,
lights, water and bath; private entrance.
IO E. 10th st. N. Phone East 2604.

MO R DAUNT, &e.0 Everett Large
modern furnished or unfurnished

home-lik- Come anil inspect.
FOR RENT apartment, high

grade house, centrally located, excel-
lent service. Bdwy. 2201.

MODERN apt. for rent, close in;
2 disappearing beds, furniture for sale.
$300; most be cas h. Ma r. 075.

GORDON COURT. 030 MONTGOMERY ST,
Beautiful apt., 2 bedrooms. $S0.

GARFIELD steeping porch.
sonable. 361 Falling st. W. Union.

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-
ment. Bdwy. 3360.

FIVE rooma, modern,
stove. 501 Gllsan.

steam heat, gas

FOR RENT A four-roo- apt.
Sandy blvd.

TB REE rooms in building at Fifth and
Stark. Apply Dr. S. Ioeb. Stevens bl d g.

KM steam hea ted, unfurnished apart-
ment ; modern $30. Main 7 ':'.

4 ROOMS. Portland Heights; modern:
adults only. AM tregonlatv
Furnished or L 11 furnished A pa rt men! a.

JAEGER APTS., 701 Washington st., 8 and
furnished and unfurnished apts.

CARMEL1TA APARTMENTS.
Furnished and unfurnished, modern ;

white enamel, d ; nicely arranged. Close
In. Four and five rooms. Main 2'8rt.

THE DEZENDORF.
208 Kith, near Taylor. Mar. 128.

furnished and unfurnished apts.
. HIGHLAND COURT APTS.

Feu furnished and five-roo-

unfurnished. Marshall 3181.
apt. with drcsaing room and bath.

East 37s 2.

3 ROOMS; steam heat, fireproof building;
re n t $ :io per nmnth. Hotel Harrison.

FL'RNISHED apt., rlo.--e in. walking dis-
tance. H)0 E. 11th ft.

Flutn.
VERY desirable lower flat, west side,

rent $37.00; modern ; some furniture for
snle. See F. C. Marshall, Sunday be-
tween 10 and - A. M., Sunday or week-
days.

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
200 Abington Bldg. Main 1068.

Third St.. Between Wash, and Stark.
ATTRACTl V E duplex flat, walking ins-

tance to business center ; hrepiace. gas
range. Ruud heater, furnace, few plccta
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